SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. _2_

CCSB PROJECT NAME: Charles E. Bennett Elementary Classroom Replacement (Phase
li-Building 14)

CCSB PROJECT NO:; C-4-05/06 OEFIS:

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract
dated May 18, 2006.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $3,721.992.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S) $2,796.705.68

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct purchase of construction materials
by the Clay County School Board. (See reverse side for breakdown.)

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Zero (D) calendar days. Contract
Substantial Completion date is May 2, 2008.

For these changes: DAdd to m Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the

conditions of the Contract the sum of: Fourteen thousand, eight hundred fifty-one
and 87/100 dollars.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $_2,796,705.68
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $

DEDUCTIONS TO CONTRACT: $__ 14.851.87
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT:  $.2,781,853.81

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as
Project Archltect/Engmeer the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and

reasonable and in the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit
of competitive blddmg

Signature: W Date: __//-5¢7

Project Archltec\f

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related
to compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full
compensation for the work identified in this Change Order.

Yy

] Date:_ /0 707
Projeét Contractbr

Signature: f?gjf Date: /0~9~-07

8¥DCC Project Mgr.

ACCEPTED: Signature:

APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman

MiS15010
EFF 11/21/1995



28°168'7L5 000 19°0v8% 0ZLL0'YLE *LOVHLINOD WO LONJ3A TV.LOoL

L0°v0'E08 007055 £8°695°ES 0c’levess ssusnpj 300y BpHO|
0Z'661'8¥3 00°05% 0z'gzl'es 00°02¥'6¥$ SsHISnpu] 300y EpLO}A 28zz104 12e0s £002/02/9

LOVHINOD WOYL NOLLONAAA YNOLLIAaY

300 IDNVHO A8 G30N303H AISNOIATHd H3GHO0 J8VHOHNd OL NOILLOIHHOO

Nolonaaa (1) SONIAVS (%:9) SONIAVS INNOWY HOANIA #'0'd # 03 3iva
TYI0L Xvi XVL ‘0d
Jayied uely

8092¢ 1d ‘ejimssulen
SNuaAY puzy "M 'S S&PE
UORONYSUOD Ysited "W "IN

90/50V-0
AYVINSINETI LLINNDE "3 STTRIVHO LV NOLLIGQY WOOYSSY10 LNINVINRId
ONISVHOMMNC LOIQ



